

State Vs. Amarjeet Singh @ Manni, etc.
SC No.57539/16
FIR No.184/12
P.S.- Ranjit Nagar
U/Sec.307/323/120-B/34 IPC

30.05.2018

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Addl. P.P. for State.
Accused Amarjeet Singh @ Manni, Inder Mohan Singh, Pankaj @
Ghanti Gurbir Singh @ Chhindi and Shanker Lal on bail.
Counsel Sh. Sunil Khanna for accused Shanker Lal.
Proxy Counsel Sh. Ankit Vashisht for all the other accused
persons.
Sh. Sourabh Srivastav for Complainant.
Put up on 28.08.2018 for purpose fixed.

Reader
30.05.2018