

New Case no. 365/2017
State Vs.Prabhu Singh and others
FIR no.233/2017
PS :Ranhola

04.11.2019

Present : Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld Addl. PP for State.
All accused present on bail.

No PW present.

ASI Maam Chand is present and discharged at the
request of all accused persons as their counsels are not appearing
today due to strike call given by Delhi Bar Association.

Put up for PE on 10.02.2020.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02,West/THC/Delhi
04.11.2019