

New Case no.57539/2016
State Vs.Amarjeet Singh @ Manni
FIR no.184/2012
PS :Ranjit Nagar

25.11.2019

Present : Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld Addl. PP for State.
All accused are present on bail.
Sh. Pankaj Chaudhary, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
Sh. Anupam S. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused
Gurbir Singh @ Chhindi, Pankaj @ Ghanti, Inder
Mohan Singh and Amarjeet Singh @ Manni.
Sh. Sunil Khanna, Ld. counsel for accused Shanker
Lal.
Retired IO/SI Sombir Singh.

PW-9 Retired Ct. Mahavir Singh and PW-10 Dara
Singh are present and discharged after giving opportunity as nil on
behalf of all accused persons except accused Shankar Lal on the
reason mentioned in the deposition.

Put up for PE on 15.02.2020.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
25.11.2019