

SC no.365/2017
State Vs. Prabhu Singh

15.02.2021

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Prakhar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for accused present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on 15.04.2021.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
15.02.2021