

SC NO. 365/2017
STATE Vs. PARBHU SINGH ETC.
FIR NO. 233 /2017
PS (Ranhola)

27.02.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar Mishra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the accused persons are present alongwith Ld.
proxy counsel Ms. Shakshi.

Rtd. IO/ACP Anand Sagar is present.

PW G.S. Sahana is present but discharged
unexamined for today.

Put up for purpose fixed on **04.05.2023**.

(READER)
27.02.2023