

FIR NO.184/2012
PS RANJIT NAGAR
STATE VS. AMARJEET SINGH @ MANNI ETC.
u/s 307/323/120B/34 **IPC**

27.05.2023

Present : None for State.
 All the accused persons present on bail.
 Ld. Counsel for all accused persons.

Matter is listed today for PE. However, no PW in present.

In these circumstances, matter stands adjourned for today.

Put up the matter for PE on **12.09.2023**. Let material witnesses, MHC(M) with case property, if any be summoned for the date fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/THC/West/Delhi
27.05.2023