

SC NO. 57539/2016
STATE Vs. AMARJEET SINGH @ MANNIETC
FIR NO. 184 /2012
PS (Ranjit Nagar)
u/S 307/323 IPC

11.12.2023

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the accused persons are present on bail
alongwith their respective counsel.

PW-12 SI Avtar Chand is present, examined, cross-
examined and discharged.

Put up for PE on **29.01.2024. Let remaining
unexamined witnesses alongwith case property, if any be
summoned for the date fixed.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
11.12.2023