

STATE VS. AMARJEET SINGH @ MANNI ETC.

SC 57539/2016

FIR NO. 184/2012

PS RANJIT NAGAR

07.05.2024

Present: Ms Parul Singh, ld.Addl.PP for the State.
All Accused are present on bail along with Ld.counsels.

No PW is present. Now to come up on **12.08.2024 for PE.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
07.05.2024