

STATE VS. PRABHU SINGH & OTHERS
SC 365/2017
FIR 233/2017
PS RANHOLA

12.09.2024

Ld.Presiding officer is on half day today.

Present: Ms.Parul Singh, Ld.Addl.PP for the State

All Accused are on bail along with ld.counsel

Sh.Saurabh Srivastav and Sh.Manmohan, ld.counsel for all
accused persons.

Sh. R.P.Sarwan,Ld.LAC along with Sh.Chetan singh, for
complainant.

PW/ ASI Deepak and Duty officer Ravinder Rajpoot from SDM
office,Dwarka are present and discharged.

As per directions, Put up on 20.12.2024 for PE

**READER
12.09.2024**