

26.09.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. K.K. Dubey for claimants.
Advocate Sh. S.S. Drall along with R1/Manoj.

Affidavit of Raju S/o Lallu is taken on record.

At request, put up on **07.11.2024** for remaining PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/26.09.2024