

23.05.2026

Present: None for the claimant.
Sh. S. S. Drall, Ld. Counsel for R1 with R1.

Case is at the stage of recording of statement of claimant regarding financial needs and liability, however, none has appeared on behalf of claimant.

Put up for appearance of claimant and for recording of statement of claimant regarding financial needs and liability on **25.07.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.05.2026